Po

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NEXTCADDY I

Scratch
J1

25

25

23

28

33

31

27

25

32

28

26

30

27

14

21

21

CLASIFICACION

Bides 2024-078 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2024

= 22/06/2024 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba
Todos
Jugador Hecp Licencia Nivel
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PILAR 25 AMO06031929 Senior
RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, LUIS 23 AMO06900136 Senior
URBANO CUESTA, ANA 23 AM06204569 Senior
MARTINEZ-SAGRERA MARTIN, 21 AMO06343773 Senior
BEATRIZ
HIDALGO PEREZ-VICTORIA, ELOY 19 AMO06247327 Mayor
PRIETO PRIEGO, JOSE LUIS 30 AMO06083124 Mayor
CABRERA DEL CAMPO, IGNACIO 9 AMO06908492 Junior
CABRERA DEL CAMPO, PABLO 29 AMO06908491 Mayor
ACASUSO GARCIA, LOURDES 3 AM06264471 Mayor
BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 20 AMO06090211 Mayor
MAYORAL MARTINEZ, RAMON JESUS 12 AMO06615430 Senior
AMO TRIVINO, LUIS 14 AMO06451026 Senior
DOMINGUEZ CORTES, LUIS 17 AME3770944  Mayor
MANSILLA DE SEBASTIAN, 15 AMO06062366 Mayor
FRANCISCO
VARGAS CABRERA, JOSE MARIA 14 AM06265039 Senior
VARGAS CALDERON, JOSE MARIA 26 AMO06615705 Junior
PERALES ROMERO, RAFAEL 10 AMO06609173 Senior
ABAD JIMENEZ, BARTOLOME 9 AMO06281786 Senior
GOMEZ LOPEZ, VICTORIO 9 AM06610263 Mayor
SANCHEZ PEDRAZA, JOSE JUAN 19 AMO06243296 Senior
VILLATORO LUQUE, MANUEL 19 AM06602031 Senior
MUN, HERN SUK 13 AMO06319737 Senior
GRANADOS JURADO, ANTONIO 12 AMO06771879 Mayor
MIGUEL
LOPEZ PELAEZ, JOSE 11 AMO06511982 Mayor
MUNOZ DEL MORAL, JOSE MANUEL 16 AMO06323170 Senior
MUNOZ POLONIO, MIGUEL ANGEL 12 AM06990295 Junior
CALADO OREJAS, ISIDORO 28 AMO06929270 Senior
KLEIMINGER, BJORN 30 AMO06992453 Senior
FERNANDEZ DE HENESTROSA 20 AMIJ7171992 Mayor
NEVADO, ALVARO
MONTERO HARO, MIGUEL ANGEL 20 AM06380024 Mayor
DONOSO FERNANDEZ, FUENSANTA 26 AMO06234658 Senior
VILLENA CABALLERO, FERNANDO 16 AMO06234659 Senior

ATH

Handicap
Ji

49

47

46
44

43

43

43

43
41
41

41
40

40

40
39

39



17

Po
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Po

ECHEVARRIA MARQUEZ, ADOLFO

LOPEZ DEL CAMPO, RICARDO
FERNANDO

Todos
Jugador

ROMERO REINA, JUAN MANUEL
CABRERA TORDERA, DEMETRIO
MARTINEZ UCEDA, PILAR
CABRERA ANSIO, CONCEPCION
CAYUELAS PORRAS, CESAR
SOTOMAYOR AGUILAR, JOSE
JIMENEZ MENENDEZ, ALBERTO
JIMENEZ MENENDEZ, URBANO
PEREZ-ANGULO DE LUQUE, DANIEL

GONZALEZ DE CANALES COCA,
CARLOS

MORENO GALIANO, ASUNCION
GARIJO DE LEON, FERNANDO
ALVAREZ BRAVO, ALVARO

OSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA,
LORENZO

GAVASSA MAFFEI, ALEJANDRO
GAVASSA, MARCOS
PASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES

MEDINA RUIZ DE ALARCON, JUAN
FRANCISCO

MORAN MARTINEZ, TOMAS

COCA SANCHEZ-BAYTON,
ALEJANDRO

ESPEJO PEREZ, SIMONA
SEGUI AZPILCUETA, PEDRO
MORENO MORA, EVARISTO
LEON DIAZ, JULIO CESAR

AGUAYO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOVA,
MARIANO

MARTINEZ-SAGRERA EGUILAZ,
ELENA

LLAMAS MARQUEZ, JUAN BOSCO
MARIN SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
LOBO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MARIA

OSTOS MUNOZ, LORENZO
ECHEVARRIA MARQUEZ, SANTIAGO

Todos

Jugador

24
20

Hcp
25
28
29
29
30
30

16

10

15
30

25

30
30
21

10

Hcp

AMO06804197
AMO06279831

Licencia

AMO06908843
AMO06908490
AMO06360141
AM96055874
AM06912414
AMO06912415
AMO06360081
AMO06970814
AMO06051226

AMO06357217

AMO06221523
AMO06162325
AM06609203
AMO06205072

AMD7481641
AMS81322285
AMO00079487
AMO06265442

AMO06349363
CM12938512

AMO06923374
AM06923373
AMO06961364
AMO06942805
AM06199522

AMO06890879

AM06240544
AMO06151626
AMO06944643
AM75892209

AMO06183861
AMO06701595

Licencia

Senior

Senior

Nivel

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Mayor

Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor

Senior
Mayor
Senior

Senior

Mayor
Mayor

Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Nivel

18

Scratch
J1

18

12

13

33

26

18

28

25

23

13

16

18

15

17

12

24

Scratch
J1

39

Handicap
Ji

39

39

39

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

35

Handicap
Ji



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Po
52

ANTUNEZ LOPEZ, RAFAEL
PEREZ CANO, JOSE ALEJANDRO
HARO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO
BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE
VAUGHAN CEJAS, JOSE TOMAS
MARTINEZ MANCHADO, FC| JOSE
DE LUQUE FERNANDEZ, DAVID
GOMEZ MOHEDANO, JUAN ANTONIO

REYES ALCAIDE, ANTONIO MANUEL

CEPAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO
ALBERTI RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA
GALLARDO MEDINA, FERNANDO
GARCIA-IBARROLA DIAZ, DIEGO
DIAZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO
CASTRO PALMA, CARMEN
CASTRO PALMA, ESTHER
ALVAREZ LAGUNA, ANTONIO
BRAVO GARZOLINI, DALILA
RODRIGUEZ CARRANZA, MANUEL
ESCRIBANO GARCIA, RAUL
GALLEGO AGUARON, GONZALO
MARTINEZ SAGRERA, JORGE
MORENO ESCOBAR, JOSE
MORENO MUNOZ, BRAULIO

CID PEREZ, ERIKA

AGUILAR CAVA, DANIEL JOSE
LEON RUEDA, JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ NAVARRO, ANDRES
OBRERO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL

SANTIAGO SANTIAGO, LUIS
FERNANDO

LEON ESPINOSA, FRANCISCO
LLORENTE FERNANDEZ, ANTONIA
GARCIA DE VINUESA CASTRO, PILAR

GARCIA DE VINUESA CASTRO, BELEN

RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO, VICENTE
LOPEZ TRUJILLANO, PEDRO

Todos
Jugador

RUIZ GIMENEZ, MARIA DOLORES
RODRIGUEZ HERRERO, CONCEPCION

23

22

23

30

30

30

Hecp
30
30

AMO06940975
AM06914273
AMS83696534
AMS58323661
AMO06185783
AMO06065334
AMG9058960
AMO06911794

AM06322039

AM06347562
AMO06167166
AMB2157897
AM06939809
AMIJ7979098
AMO06929262
AM06929261
AMO06613205
AMO06605158
AMO060532-P
AMO06962514
AM06905020
AMO06018270
AMO06794407
AMO01043530
AM06960584
AMO06952696
AMO06267785
AMO06794547
AMO06611203

AMO06757831

AMO06261481
AMO06962525
AM06929269

AMO06988241

AM00264719
AMH1898363

Licencia

AMO06089117
AMO06959143

Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Profesional
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Nivel

Senior

Senior

14

27

24

13

13

24

17

10

19

16

10

11

Scratch
J1

35

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

32

31

31

30

29

28

27

24

23

22

Handicap
J1

21



Po

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CLASIFICACION
Cix= 2024-078 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2024
[=l; ###### Real Club de Campo de Cordoba
Todos
Jugador Hecp Licencia Nivel
ACASUSO GARCIA, LOURDES 3 AMO06264471 Mayor
BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 20 AMO06090211 Mayor
JIMENEZ MENENDEZ, ALBERTO 10 AMO06360081 Mayor
JIMENEZ MENENDEZ, URBANO 1 AMO06970814 Mayor
PERALES ROMERO, RAFAEL 10 AMO06609173 Senior
ABAD JIMENEZ, BARTOLOME 9 AM06281786 Senior
MAYORAL MARTINEZ, RAMON 12 AMO06615430 Senior
JESUS
AMO TRIVINO, LUIS 14 AMO06451026 Senior
GRANADOS JURADO, ANTONIO 12 AMO06771879 Mayor
MIGUEL
LOPEZ PELAEZ, JOSE 11 AMO06511982 Mayor
CABRERA DEL CAMPO, IGNACIO 9 AMO06908492 Junior
CABRERA DEL CAMPO, PABLO 29 AMO06908491 Mayor
GOMEZ LOPEZ, VICTORIO 9 AMO06610263 Mayor
SANCHEZ PEDRAZA, JOSE JUAN 19 AM06243296 Senior
ALVAREZ BRAVO, ALVARO 15 AM06609203 Mayor
OSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, 6 AM06205072 Mayor
LORENZO
DOMINGUEZ CORTES, LUIS 17 AME3770944 Mayor
MANSILLA DE SEBASTIAN, 15 AMO06062366 Mayor
FRANCISCO
MUNOZ DEL MORAL, JOSE 16 AMO06323170 Senior
MANUEL
MUNOZ POLONIO, MIGUEL ANGEL 12 AMO06990295 Junior
HARO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 15 AM83696534 Senior
BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE 4 AM58323661 Mayor
VILLATORO LUQUE, MANUEL 19 AMO06602031 Senior
MUN, HERN SUK 13 AMO06319737 Senior
PEREZ-ANGULO DE LUQUE, 16 AMO06051226 Mayor
DANIEL
GONZALEZ DE CANALES COCA, 10 AM06357217 Mayor
CARLOS
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PILAR 25 AMO06031929 Senior
RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, LUIS 23 AMO06900136 Senior
URBANO CUESTA, ANA 23 AMO06204569 Senior
MARTINEZ-SAGRERA MARTIN, 21 AMO06343773 Senior
BEATRIZ
VARGAS CABRERA, JOSE MARIA 14 AM06265039 Senior
VARGAS CALDERON, JOSE MARIA 26 AMO06615705 Junior
GAVASSA MAFFEI, ALEJANDRO 12 AMD7481641 Senior
GAVASSA, MARCOS 16 AM81322285 Mayor

NEXTCADDY I

Scratch
J1

33

33

32

31

30

28

28

28

27

27

27

26

26

25

25

25

25

Handicap
J1

43

38

41

43

40

44

41

37

43

40

34

41

38

49

47

43

37



Po
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Po
35

36

37

Todos
Jugador

VAUGHAN CEJAS, JOSE TOMAS
MARTINEZ MANCHADO, FC||
OSTOS MUNOZ, LORENZO

ECHEVARRIA MARQUEZ,
SANTIAGO

ALBERTI RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
GALLARDO MEDINA, FERNANDO
HIDALGO PEREZ-VICTORIA, ELOY
PRIETO PRIEGO, JOSE LUIS
PASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES

MEDINA RUIZ DE ALARCON, JUAN
FRANCISCO

DONOSO FERNANDEZ,
FUENSANTA

VILLENA CABALLERO, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ DE HENESTROSA
NEVADO, ALVARO

MONTERO HARO, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ CARRANZA, MANUEL
ESCRIBANO GARCIA, RAUL
ROMERO REINA, JUAN MANUEL
CABRERA TORDERA, DEMETRIO
ECHEVARRIA MARQUEZ, ADOLFO

LOPEZ DEL CAMPO, RICARDO
FERNANDO

MORENO GALIANO, ASUNCION
GARIJO DE LEON, FERNANDO
MORENO MORA, EVARISTO
LEON DIAZ, JULIO CESAR
LLAMAS MARQUEZ, JUAN BOSCO
MARIN SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA-IBARROLA DIAZ, DIEGO
DIAZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO
ESPEJO PEREZ, SIMONA

SEGUI AZPILCUETA, PEDRO
GALLEGO AGUARON, GONZALO
MARTINEZ SAGRERA, JORGE

AGUAYO FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA, MARIANO

MARTINEZ-SAGRERA EGUILAZ,
ELENA

Todos
Jugador

CALADO OREJAS, ISIDORO
KLEIMINGER, BJORN

ANTUNEZ LOPEZ, RAFAEL
PEREZ CANO, JOSE ALEJANDRO
CAYUELAS PORRAS, CESAR

Hecp

19
30

22

26

20

20

27
25
28
24
20

25

Hep
28
30
21
30
30

Licencia

AMO06185783
AMO06065334
AMO06183861
AMO06701595

AMO06167166
AMB2157897
AMO06247327
AMO06083124
AMO00079487
AM06265442

AMO06234658

AMO06234659
AMIJ7171992

AM06380024
AMO060532-P
AMO06962514
AMO06908843
AMO06908490
AMO06804197
AMO06279831

AM06221523
AMO06162325
AMO06961364
AM06942805
AMO06240544
AMO06151626
AM06939809
AMI7979098
AMO06923374
AM06923373
AMO06905020
AMO06018270
AM06199522

AMO06890879

Licencia

AMO06929270
AM06992453
AMO06940975
AMO06914273
AMO06912414

Nivel

Mayor
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Mayor
Profesional
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Nivel

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Scratch
J1

24

24

24

23

23

21

18

18

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

Scratch
Ji

14

14

Handicap
J1

34

35

33

46

37

39

39

31

39

39

38

36

36

33

37

31

36

Handicap
J1

40

35



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Po
52

SOTOMAYOR AGUILAR, JOSE

REYES ALCAIDE, ANTONIO
MANUEL

CEPAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO
MORAN MARTINEZ, TOMAS

COCA SANCHEZ-BAYTON,
ALEJANDRO

DE LUQUE FERNANDEZ, DAVID

GOMEZ MOHEDANO, JUAN
ANTONIO

MARTINEZ UCEDA, PILAR
CABRERA ANSIO, CONCEPCION
LOBO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
MARIA

OBRERO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
MANUEL

SANTIAGO SANTIAGO, LUIS
FERNANDO

CASTRO PALMA, CARMEN
CASTRO PALMA, ESTHER

LEON RUEDA, JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ NAVARRO, ANDRES

CID PEREZ, ERIKA

AGUILAR CAVA, DANIEL JOSE
MORENO ESCOBAR, JOSE
MORENO MUNOZ, BRAULIO
ALVAREZ LAGUNA, ANTONIO
BRAVO GARZOLINI, DALILA
RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO, VICENTE
LOPEZ TRUJILLANO, PEDRO

GARCIA DE VINUESA CASTRO,
PILAR

GARCIA DE VINUESA CASTRO,
BELEN

LEON ESPINOSA, FRANCISCO
LLORENTE FERNANDEZ, ANTONIA

Todos
Jugador

RUIZ GIMENEZ, MARIA DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ HERRERO,
CONCEPCION

30
30

30
29
23

30

29
29
30
21

23

22

30
30

25
30
24
22
28
30
30
30

30

30

23
30

Hecp
30
30

AMO06912415
AM06322039

AMO06347562
AMO06349363
CM12938512

AMG9058960
AMO06911794

AMO06360141
AM96055874
AM06944643
AM75892209

AM06611203

AMO06757831

AM06929262
AMO06929261
AMO06267785
AMO06794547
AMO06960584
AM06952696
AMO06794407
AMO01043530
AMO06613205
AMO06605158
AMO00264719
AMH1898363
AM06929269

AMO06988241

AM06261481
AMO06962525

Licencia

AMO06089117
AMO06959143

Senior

Senior

Senior
Mayor
Mayor

Mayor

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Nivel

Senior

Senior

13

13

13

13

12

12

11

10

10

Scratch
J1

39

34

37

34

39

36

27

33

28

29

30

32

22

23

24

Handicap
J1

21



